3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED Rz | BH | BH
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799- 2063440- 1
2151545-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 - 8-2151545-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
. MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 21196531 ] ] o I ;??S;‘jg; ?i\g EEEBTTS?&%ON g%%
S 2151545-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151545-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) —— w w —— TR SWAéER i 98
- SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 ) 8-21o1545-4 ) ) ) T T -1 -T:271T- 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, CXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
- MECHANICAL FEED 2119949- 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - - -
= PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799- 2063440- 1 = TREF [REFIREF [REFIREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 64
o 7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - - - -] - | - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
C cloloasme g NORCRIME RELeRT ADJUST ALATCH PLATE ] ] ] ] ] ] ] - - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
= 21515457 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i A A N AL 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
i -] - | | - | - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
°© - | | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
= - | - |REF|REF| - | - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, ST 1117
o APPLICATOR DATA HEEEEEEEEE 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 8?2
=| CRIMP ST7E TYPE - | | | | | 2-240641-5 |SPACER 772
2| WIRE |2.03 mm [.080] F - | | | | | 2119956- 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
2| INSUL [3.05 mm [.120] F - | | | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR. WIRF 170
408-10389 L - | - | - | | 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 167
-2 12122 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH. RoHS 166
- | - | | | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
-3 -] 3] 33 992763-5 SCR. SET. SOC. CONE POINT. M3 x 4.0 |67
TERMINAL DATA: WEIDMULLER TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPEC - | | | | | 50793834 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 8) 760
TERMINAL NAME: CSL1.6 CONNECTOR ) _ ) ) | | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 159
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - 1 1 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 156
3.36-3.38 mm [.132-.133 IN]J 2.50-2.82 mm [.098-. 111 INI - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400-1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
TERMINAL NONE - - - e 2 2 2 2 [-2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 153
appLicaTionEd U T T 1 1 1 | 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX. REG. RoHS, M3 572
C SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 11242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- | | | | | 690753-7 SPACER, TONKER 50
TERMINALS APPLIED :
- -] - | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
TE TERMINAL WEIDMULLER TERMINAL TE TERMINAL FIDMULLER TERMINAL - - -] - | 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
21132461 1582360000 - - - - | 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
- | | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 146
- | - | | | 2119370-1 RAM ~AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
- | | | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC RoHS (M8 X ?25) 14
IWIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT i CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 - 1 1 1 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - 1 - 1 1 | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
18 AWG OR 0 85mm? 1 364+/-0.05 [ 054+/- 00721 50 - 1 - W W W 2119092~ BOLT, ADJUSTMENT » 35
- | | | | | 1752356~ SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
-2 12122 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
*WARNIT NG - | | | | | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 372
LL] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - l l l l l *2%822830 /iZé\EigmﬂgglguéBEDE | ;g
~ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — Ties85 0 TSPAcER CRINPER T
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS :
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R B BT A B e o ITY U N
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. H I I B B B >-18032-5 |SCR. SET. FLT POINT M5 X 200 176
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 22212 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 129
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | | 1320928-6  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 124
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | 1°690436-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE : 23
SLELLICHL LD LY, T B AT CoutEision £:2151s1ss T e e T i -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2151545-5 S I O O R O 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151545-6 - | | | | | 240797 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BFE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | SELIEEN LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 16
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S N N O DO D c168083-1  |SCR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 19
Zﬁl - | | | | | 1633782-4  |FENCE 14
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. - -
-] - | - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 Zﬁl | | | | | @RI INSERT, SHEAR IS,
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 H I I | | 8 21084-0 |O-RING. 676 1D 070 DIA MAT 1557 - W W W W 5-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
. o : : - | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP . SHEAR [
/8\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S A A N N 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, ALR FEED 250 N T T T T 5119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - - w - 2079988-1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 ’
— w - IR RIS R 78 | - | | | | | 462006-6 FLOATING SHEAR FRONT 9
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - w - w w w IR S PiN VR, i | | | | | | 1633920-4  [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 1 | | | | > 540641-9 |SPACER 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | - | | | 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 — - - :
I‘X.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET B A L e I c119758-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON'ADJ. |24 B T N IR 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
“OR ADDLTIONAL INFORMATION. - | | | | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 - 1 w w w w ETUIEE o CRiMPER ST i
1/\L - | | | | | 2079764~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST |243 w 1 w w w w TR CRIMPER SEUINS ST AT T 5
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, . - | - - :
REMOVE I1TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE | | | | | SEELEE AETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 24c I N _ - D
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL S N N N O L 18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 24 T R R R R 1564058 |CRINPER WIRE PREMIUN 1
INFORMATION . -2 2 - - 2168400-6  |SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 1 : o
A . . . . . .
ZALWHHJN%EWNIMi6NM%CMMPHEMHTAD&BTAPHICMOR I -1|-6]-5]-2|"] PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M I b : ¢ | PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM R 10 RS R TR R SRR SR o oy SO OANEOTe — TE Connect ivity
ZK§XW1RE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT CTR— CCDDZLf%E? T
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . ) OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APMW?CHFFORDZOJANZOWZ NAME Oceqn S\de Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION T R o side
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eé B ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e : S DO o
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 ©:2151545 B
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE P Ty T

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING




3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING PER ASME Y14 . 5M-2009

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF = ——— 11.81+£0.50
[0 4654£0.019]

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT nEF
REAR HOLES

rEijlﬂ {zy |

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

— —
O GO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Ao DngB HIGMANZOJANZOQ (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN ZOJANzowz quriSburg’ e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD COJANZOT 2 | NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON - e Ocean Side Feed
R 7 Applicator
A0mm STROKE A0mm STROKE 20mm STROKE ShOWﬁ o N S h@@ Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { 4 @Egﬁfg 18855 APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC 4+0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 00779 (C=2151545 -
POST FEED PRE FEED ] ] CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCT ION DRAWING SALE e or TRy
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. 21195909 - A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D

DIMENSTONING AND TOLERANCING PER ASME Y14.5M-2009

SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART — T
TERMINATOR ST REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440- 1
2-2151545-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571 -1 : 8-2151545-5| 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151545-4 : : : Sl p o) 211974072 | TAG, [DENTIFICATION 213
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : S I —— 12?;22433 ;?ﬁg“ﬁ{gi%ﬁ“%XTERN — l%?
2-2151545-7? A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571 -1 : 8-2151545-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T YT T T o e
iﬁfﬁEAﬁﬁgXLIiﬁlﬁf gl?éiiil 1338685- | 85212g22554 2119653-? : : B ot
crelolodore ! N L RE e AT L LATgiRﬁgATEgA; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 1 | 1 | ;iﬂiiiu épgim? FEE?EéNGEEu)DIA MAT ~l 2;
2-2151545-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : B 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
7-2151545-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - -t 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B T R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
s a4 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- 2119653-2  |FFED CAM, POST FEED 147
APPLICATOR DATA v T ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
CRIMP S17F TYPE B T R 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE |2.03 mm [.080] F B 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
NSO T3 05 mm [ 120 - -] - 3-23627-1 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -] - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
LA I hsgar e oM () f REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- - - 1633743-1 [SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B T R [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
-~ - TReF] - ] - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
B T R 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL DATA: WEIDMULLER TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPEC B T R 2-240641-5 |SPACER 772
TERMINAL NAME: CSL1 .6 CONNECTOR - 1 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
B T R 2119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — T 1199431 |WASHER  SPACER X
3.36-3.38 mm [.132-.133 IN] 2. 50-2.82 mm [.098-. 111 IN] R B R B S TT9720- T 1TAG TDENTIF ICATION o
XEEMM%MN HONE ] ] 22 2> 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) B T R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-3 T3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
TERMINALS APPLIED - - - | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL  |WEIDMULLER TERMINAL|  TE TERMINAL FIDMULLER TERMINAL S N I A 133686851 | PAWL, FLED 20
IR e 30000 2 2 2] 2] 1-2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 53
B T R 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
B T R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B T R 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
WIRE L~ |CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT B R T -
N 3 B ~ | - [ - [ - [ 1| 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
S =0 LINCH] RErERENCE SETTING A R T A 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M8 ¥ 25 A
16 AWG OR T.50mme | 1.62+/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 1.8 B 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
. 00mme |.42+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 4.1 B 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
18 AWG O 0.8omme | 1.36+/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 5.0 B 2119644-1 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
B T R 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 27° 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
B T R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 372
*WARN T NG v T ] 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO o L R A 2119959-3  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
(1) LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T westtdfsch s v SRS TSR e T o
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : ‘ ‘
-2l 27° 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 26
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS wIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - ? ? ? ? 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 25
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B L L 1520926-6  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
B T R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 23
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B | | | | 1-18078-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N A R O c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F?R PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 240797 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 118
SECHAICAL TEED WLIw TSART 4PeL[Chlon” comveasions 5:2151549-¢ 8 S N 3 S P L TN 6
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151545-5 s a4 4 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 5
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L 1633762-4  |FENCE L4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N W W W 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR I3
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50 - | | | | eectn JLNE, CORERE S IO e
- N R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE[251 R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
/I\ GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 -] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N - ] 2119805-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A -] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 N - 462006-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY -l 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N ] 1633920-4  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. |
B A 2119082-9  |CAM, SNALL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 R 2-240641-9 |SPACER 7
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 e R - - 6
@EEE%%Q;?RWﬂéi %H@ﬁ%EéEgpé[1gi$oEA%&O$LE é?éESTMENT MAY BE B A 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242 R 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
B A 18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 24 R 238011-7  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
[0\ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET -l 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 N ] 3-2119582-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
COR ADDTTTONAL - TNFORMATTON. B 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239 B : : P
Z/\L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - - 1 - 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 1238 1 | 1 W W W 4-456405-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
o e A -77|-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o -77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
N HNPORMATLON R BT R R R BB [V HIGMANEW?EE O] e
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS TELBIN quHSburg’ T
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD POJANZOT?2 [NamME ‘
{D %¥<ij I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ mm L ML CLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
I PLC 40 .1 App‘ ‘COJ{O’F
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %i%{i::}§ ﬁ% %%%%5 RPPLICATION SPEC I _
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) T e o 01| 00779 [@o2151545 )

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE PR 3 Ty
0

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




DIMENSTONING AND TOLERANCING PER ASME Y14 .5M-2009

LoD IYPL
MECHANTCAL
o

11,81
[0.465£0.019]
('H’REF

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

15.83
(0.623]

— REF
L

REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT RE;
REAR HOLES

e

CAM POSTTTONS .
0.700] —
—
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
T TRATecT 5 ComMeEl Loy DocVReIT T 118 TECTRONES ComOrT Lo | o J0JANZ0T2 — N
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. BOB HIGMAN TE COHH@CJHV\JW
CHTK B ?0JANZO1?2 :>(> TE Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSITONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; ZOJANZOWZ AT ‘
_U_CLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
et MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 =2 7 Applicator
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg £0.005 S—
ANGLES +- -
MATERIAL  |FINIsSH ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151545
’ CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [SCAE o | T 4 Ta A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




